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Anlage
-, 73432 Aalen-Waldhausen

Sportwart/in
Durner, Thomas
T 01758174555 thomasdurner-tennis@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in

Racsits, Isabel
T 0173 6875114 familieracsits@gmx.de
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Damen 1 (4er)
MF: Isabel Racsits

m 0173 6875114, familieracsits@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Eiberger, Ulrike
Racsits, Isabel
Eiberger, Romana
Durner, Nadine
Mortl, Lisa-Maria
Drabek, Felicia
Rossle, Anke
Benz, Stefanie
Zotz, Carolin
Gieck, Saskia
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Mennicken, Pia
Durner, Rita
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Glaser, Anita
Schmid, Christine
Mennicken, Tanja
Gentner, Luisa
Steiner, Kristin
Finkbeiner, Svenja
Siinder, Leonie
GroR3er, Sonja
Gorucu, Alisa
Kihbauch, Emel
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Dietterle, Jeannette

Dambacher, Martina

ID-Nr.|Jg.
27450125
28602885
20500029
29850916
29657256
20050220
27250150
27751375
28502436
29254815
28800490
21055763
26250864
27651594
27750190
27201613
27952134
29751593
27454246
29551893
20102211
20002752
20450008
27753864

LK DR Info
LK15,0
LK17,0
LK17,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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